

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Registrar (O.S.) /
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 18th July, 2014

FOR DIRECTION :

7	S/42/2014)	Ms. Isha Trivedi i/b. V.A.Associates,
	NMSL/2054/2013)	Advocate for Plaintiffs.
	with)	
	LPETN/320/2013)	Mr. S.P.Banarjee i/b. Bhagwati Trivedi,
	S/42/2014)	Advocate for Defendant.
	with)	
	NMS/76/2014)	P.C. : Defendant to file written statement on
	SL/942/2013)	or before 28.10.2014, failing Suit
)	against Defendant will be transferred to
	(No R & P))	the list of Undefended Suits.
)	

Date : 18.07.2014

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.