

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 23rd April, 2015

FOR DIRECTION :

14	S/42/2014)	Ms. Neha Naik i/b. V.A.Associates,
	NMSL/2054/2013)	Advocate for Plaintiffs.
	with)	
	NMS/76/2014)	Ms. Bijal Trivedi i/b. Bhagwati Trivedi,
	S/42/2014)	Advocate for Defendants.
)	
	(No R & P))	P.C. : Advocate for Defendants applies time to
)	file written statement. Time is granted
)	to Defendants to file written statement
)	till 17.06.2015, failing Suit against
)	Defendants will be transferred to the list
)	of undefended suits.

Date : 23.04.2015

Prothonotary & Senior Master.