

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 42 OF 2014

Ultratech Cement Limited And 1 OrsPetitioner

V/S

Dalmia Cement Bharat LimitedRespondent

Mr. Amit Jamsandekar i/b V A Associates for Plaintiff

Ms. Bhagwati Trivedi, Adv. for Respondent

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 17th October, 2016

P.C. :

By consent Stand Over to 24/10/2016.

(ASSOCIATE)